
Submitter 
Number

Name of Submitter Contact Person for 
Submissions

Agent (if 
applicable)

Submitters Contact Email Address Agent Email Address Submitters Postal Address

1 Vicki Cooney Vicki Cooney kvickic@gmail.com PO Box 315, Dargaville 0340

2 Rose Dixon Rose Dixon rose.stirling@gmail.com 80 Montgomery Avenue, Dargaville 0310

3 Daniel Simpkin Daniel Simpkin daniel@doorsnmore.co.nz 153 Awakino Road, Dargaville

4 Karen Varney Karen Varney dooit007@outlook.com 115 Awakino Road, Dargaville

5 Russell Simpkin Russell Simpkin resimpkin@outlook.com 151 Awakino Road, Dargaville

6 F McNamara F McNamara branddgville@gmail.com RD2, Ararua

7 Tony Baldwin Tony Baldwin bald.1@xtra.co.nz 136 Awakino Road, Dargaville

8 James Simpkin James Simpkin james.simpkin@compacgroup.co.nz 17 Phoenix Place, Dargaville

9 Lisa Simpkin Lisa Simpkin aaronandlisa@outlook.co.nz 21 Sampsons Way, Dargaville

10 Ryan Simpkin Ryan Simpkin ryan.simpkin@compacgroup.co.nz 106 Awakino Road, Dargaville

11 Waka Kotahi Tessa Robins tessa.robins@nzta.govt.nz Private Bag 106602, Auckland CBD

12 G & A McLeod Grant and Adrianne McLeod addie1mac@hotmail.com 5329 State Highway 14, Awakino, Dargaville 0372

13 Aaron Simpkin Aaron Simpkin aaron@compacfurniture.co.nz 23 Sampsons Way, Dargaville

14 Jemimah Simpkin Jemimah Simpkin jemimah@carltontrust.co.nz 106 Awakino Road, Dargaville

15 P Simpkin P Simpkin james.cilla@outlook.com 17 Phoenix Place, Dargaville

16 Denise Faber Denise Faber fabandglama@gmail.com 145 Awakino Road, Dargaville

17 Fire and Emergency NZ Nola Smart nola.smart@beca.com C/- Beca Limited, 21 Pitt Street, Auckland

18 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere TaoAlice Morris amorris@heritage.org.nz PO Box 105 291, Auckland 1143

19 B & N Lowe and others Emma Smith Emma Smith emma@tailoredlegalsolutions.com emma@tailoredlegalsolutions.com C/- Emma Smith, Tailored Legal Solutions, PO Box 45, 
Dargaville 0340

20 Daryl Neal Daryl Neal belovedson1@duck.com 121 Awakino Road, Dargaville

21 Mervyn Simpkin Mervyn Simpkin mervyn.simpkin@compacgroup.co.nz PO Box 393, Dargaville
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